
ATHLETICS PROGRAMS

CARD_Athletics_PUB-1256_19.qxp_AthleticsCard_11  10/25/19  2:32 PM  Page 1



• BASEBALL
Troy Brohawn 
410-543-6358 • mtbrohawn@salisbury.edu

• BASKETBALL (Men’s)
Mo Williams 
410-548-4163 • mlwilliams@salisbury.edu

• BASKETBALL (Women’s)
Kelly Baskow
410-543-6003 • kabaskow@salisbury.edu

• CROSS COUNTRY (Men’s and Women’s)
Jim Jones
410-543-6337 • jajones@salisbury.edu

• FIELD HOCKEY
Dawn Chamberlin
410-548-2588 • drchamberlin@salisbury.edu

• FOOTBALL
Sherman Wood
410-543-6356 • slwood@salisbury.edu

• LACROSSE (Men’s)
Jim Berkman
410-543-6389 • jjberkman@salisbury.edu

• LACROSSE (Women’s)
Jim Nestor
410-677-5338 • jpnestor@salisbury.edu

• SOCCER (Men’s)
Alex Hargrove
410-546-4144 • arhargrove@salisbury.edu

• SOCCER (Women’s)
Kwame Lloyd
410-677-0141 • ktlloyd@salisbury.edu

• SOFTBALL 
Margie Knight
410-543-6352 • mjknight@salisbury.edu

• SWIMMING (Men’s and Women’s)
Jill Stephenson
410-543-6357 • jastephenson@salisbury.edu

• TENNIS (Men’s and Women’s)
Randy Halfpap
410-543-6248 • rbhalfpap@salisbury.edu

• TRACK AND FIELD (Men’s and Women’s)
Jim Jones
410-543-6337 • jajones@salisbury.edu

• VOLLEYBALL (Women’s)
Justin Turco
410-677-0147 • jtturco@salisbury.edu

Join the Team! 
If you are interested in any of SU’s 21 Division III varsity athletic teams, visit www.suseagulls.com, click on “Prospective
Student-Athletes” and provide us with some information. You can contact our coaches directly for questions about SU’s teams:

OCT2019/5K

@FlockToSU

@FlockToSU

Follow SU: 

SU is an Equal Opportunity/AA/Title IX university and
provides reasonable accommodation given sufficient notice to
the University office or staff sponsoring the event or program.

CLUB SPORTS: SU has 17 club sports ranging from cheerleading
to rugby to sailing. To learn about these fun opportunities visit:
www.salisbury.edu/campusrec
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